
GOVERNMENT OF THE NORTHWEST TERRITORIES' 
DEPARTMENTAL TRAVEL EXPENDITURES 

Business Purpose 

Conferences/meetings - Federal 
Conferences/meetings - Territory 
Conferences/meetings - Municipal 
Conferences/meetings - Other 
Dept Administration 
Ministerial Travel 
Program Delivery 

Total 

Destination 

NWT 
Other Canada 
International 

Total 

Number 

389 
1759 
209 

1316 
492 
343 

4390 

8907 

Number 

7769 
1094 

44 

8907 

Airfare 

$ 458, 171 
$1, 134,095 
$ 87,621 
$1,082,700 
$ 268,770 
$ 478,103 
$1,863,528 

$5,372,988 

Airfare 

$3,875,919 
$1,284,292 
$ 146,787 

$5,372,988 

Total Cost 

$ 901,845 
$2,295,196 
$ 163,743 
$ 166,751 
$ 616, 180 
$ 744,556 
$ 502,247 

$11,391,248 

Total Cost 

$8,500,369 
$ ,617,721 
$ 273, 158 

$11,391,248 
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